7:00

7:05

7:30

8:00

8:15

8:30

Next River Stewardship Council Meeting: Tuesday, June 28, 2022 via Zoom.

The Sudbury, Assabet and Concord

WILD & SCENIC

River Stewardship Council
sudbury-assabet-concord.org

River Stewardship Council
Monthly Meeting
May 31%, 2022
Zoom Video Call
7:00 PM

Meeting Agenda

Welcome and April Meeting Minutes

RSC Internal Projects
Interpretive Panels — Billerica, Lincoln, Framingham
Riverfest 2022

River Ambassador Report Out
Update on FY22 RSC Finances

Other/Updates
OARS Update
Dragonfly Mercury Project
Talbot Dam Billerica Meeting — June 29t
Summer Gathering/Paddle
Other updates

Adjourn

Anne

Emma

Marlies/Katherine

Anne/Emma



