

## River Stewardship Council Monthly Meeting May 31<sup>st</sup>, 2022 Zoom Video Call 7:00 PM

## Meeting Agenda

7:00	Welcome and April Meeting Minutes	Anne
7:05	RSC Internal Projects Interpretive Panels – Billerica, Lincoln, Framingham Riverfest 2022	Emma
7:30	River Ambassador Report Out	Marlies/Katherine
8:00	Update on FY22 RSC Finances	Anne/Emma
8:15	Other/Updates OARS Update Dragonfly Mercury Project Talbot Dam Billerica Meeting – June 29 <sup>th</sup> Summer Gathering/Paddle Other updates	

8:30 Adjourn

Next River Stewardship Council Meeting: Tuesday, June 28<sup>th</sup>, 2022 via Zoom.